1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial Expansion and Extension Solutions
TCF-142 Series
“Ring” and “Point-to-Point” transmission››
Extends RS-232/422/485 transmission up to:››
40 km with single-mode—TCF-142-S· ·
5 km with multi-mode—TCF-142-M· ·
Compact size ››

TCF-142-M/S-SC
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jun. 10, 2009. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
TCF-142 media converter•
Power jack to 3-pin terminal block •
adaptor
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
DIP Switch Settings Serial Connection SW1 SW2
RS-232 ON OFF
RS-422 OFF OFF
RS-485-4w OFF OFF
RS-485-2w OFF ON
Built-in 120-ohm Terminator SW3
Enable ON
Disable OFF
Fiber Mode SW4
Ring mode ON
Point-to-Point mode OFF
Available Models
TCF-142-M-SC: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
SC connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-M-ST: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
ST connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-SC: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
SC connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-ST: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
ST connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
TCF-142-M-SC-T: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
SC connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
TCF-142-M-ST-T: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
ST connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-SC-T: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
SC connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
TCF-142-S-ST-T: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode optical fiber media converter with fiber ring support and
ST connector, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
10
0.
4